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м. Житомир

	№
	Назва команди 
(регіон)
	Опонент 
	Доповідач
	Рецензент
	Сума
	Місце

	1
	м. Бердичів "Акули бізнесу"
	57,00
	25,00
	14,67
	96,67
	1

	2
	Коростишівський "Ерудити"
	54,67
	24,00
	15,00
	93,67
	2

	3
	м. Житомир "Житичі"
	53,33
	23,33
	15,00
	91,67
	3

	4
	м. Житомир "Дивіденди"
	49,67
	23,33
	14,00
	87,00
	4

	5
	В.Волинський "Флора"
	35,67
	23,67
	9,33
	68,67
	5


Голова журі____________________ Цалко А.В.
Головний секретар ______________ Цалко Н.М.
